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Schedule for All Workshops

C1 Metallic Corrosion, Monitoring and Evaluation.

Cc2 Electrochemical Sensors: Principles And Applications

Cc3 Supercapacitors: Theories And Application

c4 Fuel Cells and Hydrogen Production

Cc5 Hands-On Scanning Electron Microscope: Principles and Applications

cé6 Nanomaterials Synthesis and Characterization

c7 Gas Chromatography Tandem Mass Spectrometry (GC-MSMS): Principles And
Applications

s Hands-on Exploration of the Core Principles and Practical Applications in High-
Performance Liquid Chromatography and Gas Chromatography

Cc9 Designing More Efficient and Effective Experiments For Researchers

C10 Synthetic Strategies for Nanomaterials

Bl Clinical Pathology-Clinical Chemistry

B2 Clinical Pathology-Clinical Microbiology

B3 Clinical Pathology - Clinical Immunology

B4 Clinical Pathology-Clinical Hematology

B5 Practical Course on Antimicrobial and Antibiofilm Activity Assessment of Nanoparticles

B6 Molecular Cloning Workshop

B7 Visualizing Proteins Using PyMOL Software
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CENTRAL LABORATORY

Sun 28 Jan Tues 30 Jan

Week 1 to B1, B5, C1, C5 to B2, B6, C2, C6
Mon 29 Jan Wed 31 Jan
Sun 4 Feb Tues 6 Feb

Week 2 to B3,B7,C3,C7,C10 to B4, C4, C8, C9
Mon 5 Feb Wed 7 Feb
Sun 11 Feb Tues 13 Feb

Week 3 |to B1, B5, C1, C5 to B2, B6, C2, C6
Mon 12 Feb Wed 14 Feb
Sun 18 Feb Tues 20 Feb

Week 4 |to B3,B7,C3,C7,C10 to B4, C4, C8, C9
Mon 19 Feb Wed 21 Feb




